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Company Attendee(s) Phone Fax Email Address

Act 1 Construction Don 951.735.1184 951.737.5342 bids@act1const.com

Act 1 Construction Steve Brown (card only) 951.735.1184 951.737.5342 sbrown@act1const.com

Barnhart-Reese Construction David Lozano 858.592.6500 dlozano@debconstruct.com

Cyber PSC Carolina Bernal 619.498.4819 619.498.1060 carolina@cyberpsc.com

EC Constructors Bill Marcotte 619.440.7181 619.440.7180 billm@ecconstructors.com

EC Constructors Bryan Hester 619.440.7181 619.440.7180 bryanh@ecconstructors.com

Fordyce Construction Brian Fordyce 619.449.4272 619.449.1930 estimating@fordyceconstruction.com

GEM Industrial Doug MacLachlan 858.486.1758 858.668.0609 info@gemindustrialinc.com

General Consolidated Constructors Kalynn McCoy (card only) 951.322.2070 Kalynn@gcc-inc.us

General Consolidated Constructors Jim McCoy 951.734.3507 951.734.3454 jim@gcc-inc.us

Gilbane Building Co Jason Compton 619.726.2862 jcompton@gilbaneco.com

Hamel Contracting Grant Hamel 951.600.2793 951.600.3951 estimating@manelinc.com

M.A. Stevens Construction Danielle Stevens 619.477.7893 619.477.7895 dstevens@mastevensconstruction.com

M.A. Stevens Construction George Neville (card only) 619.477.7893 619.477.7895 genville@mastevensconstruction.com

NexGen Building Group Josh Kueber (card only) 619.670.4466 619.670.4411 josh@nexgenbuilding.com

NexGen Building Group Zack Rausher 619.670.4466 619.670.4411 estimating@nexgenbuilding.com

Nuera Contracting Vicky Mario 858.668.1844 858.946.0524 vmario@nueragroup.com

Pacific Comercial Construction Ray Sweidy 760.685.8345 760.683.6612 ray@pacificincorp.com

Pacific Comercial Construction Jim Bruno 760.685.8345 760.683.6612 ray@pacificincorp.com

Pacific National Group Mike Zappulla 323.806.2075 m.zappulla@pacific-inc.com

PCN3, Inc Daniel Alonzo 562.493.4124 562.493.4129 estimating@pcn3.com

Soltek Pacific Jamie Mello 619.876.4739 619.296.4314 jmello@soltekpacific.com

Southland Electric Keith Poiscot 858.634.5050 858.634.5051 keithp@southlandelectricinc.com

Southland Electric Harold Ryden (card only) 858.634.5050 858.634.5051 haroldr@southlandelectricinc.com
Southwest Construction Eddy Espinoza 619.955.0014 eddy@swcs-inc.com
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Straight Line Gen. Con. Brian Williams 760.802.9476 dove@sigcinc.net

Swinerton Builder Michael Shawver 213.896.3408 213.896.0027 mshawver@swinerton.com

Watkins Landmark Construction Nick Verdis 858.232.1380 858.259.1264 nick@watkinslandmark.com

Wier Construction Corp Brice Wier 760.743.6776 760.746.5224 brice@wierconstruction.com

Wier Construction Corp Ray Valpez 760.743.6776 760.746.5224 brice@wierconstruction.com
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